
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 
43 
5 

55 
135 

3 
301 
73 
79 
22 

Class 
A 
A 

A 

A 
A 

A 
A 

A 

A 

Name 
HAMILTON MORCH  
FLAVIO MENDES 
CELSO GABARDO 
PEDRO E. DOS SANTOS 
ROGERIO TORRES 
FABIO ARAMIS 
RONSON W. WEBER 
MAURICIO CAVALI 
CELSO RIBAS 

Laps 
9 
9 
8 

10 
7 

10 
8 
9 
7 

Best Tm 
1:01.396 
1:02.495 
1:02.813 
1:03.204 
1:03.246 
1:03.255 
1:03.428 
1:06.302 
1:09.120 

Diff 

1.099 
1.417 
1.808 
1.850 
1.859 
2.032 
4.906 
7.724 

Gap 

1.099 
0.318 
0.391 
0.042 
0.009 
0.173 
2.874 
2.818 

In Lap 
5 
7 
8 
9 
2 
6 
4 
5 
7 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 28/09/2019 16:00:44 
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4a ETAPA METRO. VELOCIDADE NA TERRA 2019 
SUPER CHEV A 

TOMADA DE TEMPO - CHEV-A 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 15:49:21 

Aut. de São Jose dos Pinhais 1,670 km 

28/09/2019 00:03 
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